RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com Page 1
Front Panel Features
The leader in
rugged fiber optic
technology.
DATA SHEET
RLH Industries, Inc.
DS-025 2020-03-18

Terminal
CO/Sub Card
Ordering Information
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and availability
General Specifications
Optics Distance Fiber Description Part Number CLEI
Multimode ST 2km / 1.2 mi. 62.5µm
CO Card 8806-1314-01 NPIFCH01AA
SUB Card 8806-1324-01 NPIFDH01AA
Single-mode ST 15km / 9 mi. 8~9µm
CO Card 8806-1318-01 NPIFCE01AA
SUB Card 8806-1328-01 NPIFDE01AA
Single-mode SC 15km / 9 mi. 8~9µm
CO Card 8805-1318-01 LFT1AAKEAA
SUB Card 8805-1328-01 LFT1AALEAA
Long Haul